includes the new Exhibit E-1 which reflects the additional Scope of 
Work.  

3. Exhibits E-1 provides the additional Scope of Work. 

4. Exhibit FF replaces Exhibit F and reflects the addition of $265,000 for a Traverse Relaunch 
of Professional Services and a 3 Year Grand Total of one million, six hundred eighteen 
thousand, four hundred eighty dollars ($1,618,480)

5. Exhibit GG replaces Exhibit G and reflects the addition of $265,000 Fixed Firm 

Professional Services � Due upon execution of Amendment 1 in the �Payment Terms� table. 

6. Except as provided herein, all remaining terms, conditions and provisions of the Agreement